Wenzhou Safewire Electric Co.,Ltd.
2nd floor, Wealth Garden, Liushi Town, Yueqing city,Wenzhou,Zhejiang,China
SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT NAME: RCA sockets
PRODUCT No.: M-DMT-RCA-RJ45
ADD: 152 xinguang industrial zone, yueqing city, zhejiang province
（TEL）:0086-577-62799688
(WEB): http://www.safewirele.c
Wenzhou Safewire Electric Co.,Ltd.
2nd floor, Wealth Garden, Liushi Town, Yueqing city,Wenzhou,Zhejiang,China
Product Description
Item No. M-DMT-RCA-RJ45
Size 22.5*45MM
Port Type Single,dual,three ports to RJ45
Brand Safewire
Type of connectors 1 x RCA Video Socket, 2 x RCA Audio Socket+RJ45
Impedance 50Ω,75Ω
Insulation Resistance ≥5000MΩ
Durability 500 times
Materials brass+ABS
Storage -30°C to +70°C
DC Loop Resistance 52 ohms per 1,000 ft
Center Contact ≤ 1.5 ohm
Frequency range 0~2GHz
External resistance ≤0.2mΩ
Center Pin Gold-plated pure Copper
Frequency response DC to 8 MHz
Humidity 0 to 95%
Withstand Voltage 1500V rms
Product Show:
Wenzhou Safewire Electric Co.,Ltd.
2nd floor, Wealth Garden, Liushi Town, Yueqing city,Wenzhou,Zhejiang,China
Feature
1).3 female RCA connectors for stereo audio and composite video to RJ45
2).This RCA audio connector color is Red, white or yellow.
3).Single port,dual port & three port is optional
4).Screw to RCA
5).This RCA audio connector is pure copper.
6)This RCA audio connector gold plating and anti-oxidation, so it is not easy to become
black.
7).This RCA audio connector applies to audio cable or Audio Equipment etc.
8).Useful in covering Female F equipment Jacks to an RCA female connection
9).High retention center conductor seizing mechanism
10).Precision machined threads provide smooth connection thread mating
11).Low insertion loss provides excellent performance
12).Return los performance ideal for video and audio frequencies
Application:
Module of 45 x 22.5 mm compatible with the modular plate system of 80 x 80 mm.
XJY-DMT-RCA-3 has 3 female RCA connectors for stereo audio and composite video.
Module based on 3 female RCA connectors on the front. These connectors are for
composite video (1 x RCA female yellow) and for stereo audio (2 x RCA female white and
red). On the inside it has connection terminals to the audio and video cables (6 terminalis).
RoHS Certificate of Compliance：Conforms with the Directive 2002/95/EC (ROHS)